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Garden pots & planters and vegetables planters Garden Steel

A garden planter is an improvement to your garden. Arrangement is more 

simple and pleasant. GARDEN STEEL products are a combination the best 

features of sheet metal with a modern outline, which in effect gave us 

minimalist, light design. Specially designed by us shape of individual elements is 

very resistant to buckling.   

 The product is made of stainless steel, reinforced with legs made of 

galvanized profiles, powder coated. A wide selection in the range of size, colour 

and simple design allow for individual customization of pots and planters for 

every garden. Ideally suited to a representative part of the garden as well as 

in a greenhouse. 

 A greenhouse, a terrace, a balcony or a backyard place for a garden is an 

ideal location for the use of our vegetables planters. Its ergonomic design 

allows the user to enjoy working with plants without unnecessarily burdening 

the spine, and the material which it is made of provides protection against 

weather conditions. We have extended the basic package with the option of 

ordering a garden planter with the bottom. This option is applicable for example 

Why is it worth choosing our garden planter 

                                                                                            and vegetables planter?

protects flowers and vegetables against pests, e.g. snails

quality of the soil in the garden does not matter

makes easier access to vegetables and flowers,
they grow higher, making work more pleasant

protects plants against accidental trampling

the garden planter and the vegetables planter are made 
of sheet metal, making them durable and lightweight, 
allowing them to be mobile and enjoyable use of our 
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the products have the necessary approvals
and the declaration of conformity and performance

 More information about dimensions you can find on the following 
pages of the catalog.  

for indoor use. 
 



PALETTE OF COLOURS BASIC COLOURS

COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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VEGETABLE PLANTER

GARDEN PLANTER

SINGLE  MODULES
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KM-2

KM-4 KM-6 KM-8

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

60 cm
50 cm
50 cm
12 kg

80 cm
50 cm
50 cm
16 kg

20 cm
50 cm
50 cm
4 kg

40 cm
50 cm
50 cm
8kg

KM-2

KM-4 KM-6 KM-8
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KB-2

KB-4 KB-6 KB-8

60 cm
50 cm
100 cm
15,7 kg

80 cm
50 cm
100 cm
20,8 kg

20 cm
50 cm
100 cm
5,5 kg

40 cm
50 cm
100 cm
10,6 kg

KB-2

KB-4 KB-6 KB-8
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Bottom with size 48x54cm is available on request            

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

Bottom with size 48x104cm is available on request            



KD-2

KD-4 KD-6 KD-8

KD-4 KD-6 KD-8

60 cm
50 cm
200 cm
23,1 kg

20 cm
50 cm
200 cm
7,9 kg

40 cm
50 cm
200 cm
15,6 kg

KD-2

12

KK-2

KK-4 KK-6 KK-8

KK-4 KK-6 KK-8

60 cm
100 cm
100 cm
19,5 kg

80 cm
100 cm
100 cm
25,7 kg

20 cm
100 cm
100 cm
6,7 kg

40 cm
100 cm
100 cm
13 kg

KK-2
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height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

Bottom with size 48x204cm is available on request            Bottom with size 98x104cm is available on request            



KP-2

KP-4 KP-6 KP-8

KP-4 KP-6 KP-8

60 cm
100 cm
200 cm
26,7 kg

80 cm
100 cm
200 cm
35,7 kg

20 cm
100 cm
200 cm
9,2 kg

40 cm
100 cm
200 cm
18,4 kg

KP-2
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W

90 cm  -  depth of planter 30 cm
50 cm
100 cm
14 kg 

W-A W-B W-D

COLOURS 
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 COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

W-DW-B

W-A

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
weight:                      

Bottom with size 98x104cm is available on request            Bottom with size 48x104cm is available on request            

W-B W-A W-D



SETS
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VEGETABLE PLANTER

GARDEN PLANTER



U3-2

U3-5

U3-7
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U3-2

60 cm
500 cm
400 cm

40 cm
300 cm
200 cm

80 cm
300 cm
300 cm

U3-5 U3-7

The set includes

U3-2  =  2x KP-4  +  KK-4

U3-5  =  KK-8  +  KK-6  +  KP-4  +  KK-4

U3-7  =  5x  KP-6  +  2x  KK-4                      
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height:                   
width:                  
length: 
                     



I4-2

I4-5
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I4-4

I4-2

80 cm
500 cm
100 cm

40 cm
300 cm
100 cm

80 cm
400 cm
100 cm

I4-4 I4-5

The set includes

I4-2  =  2x KP-4  +  KK-4

I4-4 =  KK-8  +  KK-6  +  KP-4  +  KK-4

I4-5  =  5x  KP-6  +  2x  KK-4                      
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I4-2

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
                     



L5-11
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X1-4

L5-10

X1-4  =  KK-8  +  4x  KK-4

L5-11  =  KK-8  +  2x  KK-6  +  2x  KK-4  

L5-10  =  KK-8  +  2x  KK-6  +  KK-4  +  KK-2     

                   

X1-4

80 cm
400 cm
200 cm

80 cm
300 cm
300 cm

80 cm
300 cm
300 cm

L5-11 L5-10
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The set includes

height:                   
width:                  
length: 
                     



L5-2

L5-4

W-D-2
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The set includes

L5-2  =  KK-6  +  2x  KK-4

L5-4  =  KP-4  +  KK-4

W-D-2  =  2x  W-D

L5-2

90 cm
150 cm
100 cm

60 cm
200 cm
200 cm

40 cm
200 cm
200 cm

L5-4 W-D-2
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height:                   
width:                  
length: 
                     





STEEL

GARDEN

The DOMAR company
is a manufacturer of 

garden pots & planters, 
vegetables planters
created in advanced

sheet metal technology
under the GARDEN STEEL brand.

Factory realizes an innovative
project created 

for home growing
and exposure of vegetables, 

 flowers and ornamental plants.
Company is an award winner of 

2021 Garden Novelties Competition.

The DOMAR company 
is a manufacturer of 

garden pots & planters, 
vegetables planters
created in advanced

sheet metal technology
under the GARDEN STEEL brand.

Factory realizes an innovative
project created 

for home growing
and exposure of vegetables, 

 flowers and ornamental plants.
Company is an award winner of 

2021 Garden Novelties Competition.
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